

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34970/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2011 in CWP No.401/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

SANT LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jian, A.S.G.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Bala, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,
advocate for the petitioner, seeking four weeks time for filing
rejoinder affidavit.

Time, as prayed for, is granted.
Rejoinder may be filed within four weeks.
List the matter thereafter.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|